
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly

Sat 7/1/2023 14,194

Sun 7/2/2023 17,516

Mon 7/3/2023 12,949

Tue 7/4/2023 18,108

Wed 7/5/2023 3,276

Thu 7/6/2023 3,203

Fri 7/7/2023 3,397

Sat 7/8/2023 4,141

Sun 7/9/2023 4,312

Mon 7/10/2023 2,971

Tue 7/11/2023 3,247

Wed 7/12/2023 3,909

Thu 7/13/2023 3,207

Fri 7/14/2023 3,191

Sat 7/15/2023 3,694

Sun 7/16/2023 3,973

Mon 7/17/2023 2,875

Tue 7/18/2023 2,938

Wed 7/19/2023 2,615

Thu 7/20/2023 2,974

Fri 7/21/2023 3,021

Sat 7/22/2023 3,462

Sun 7/23/2023 3,579

Mon 7/24/2023 2,945

Tue 7/25/2023 3,080

Wed 7/26/2023 3,479

Thu 7/27/2023 3,072

Fri 7/28/2023 2,985

Sat 7/29/2023 2,991

Sun 7/30/2023 3,285

Mon 7/31/2023 3,011

151,600
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